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Beach

 SEPTEMBER 2011 BROCHURE

• Versatile interior 
• �Seats up to 7, sleeps 4
• Pop-up roof

Freedom for all
Open your world with the camper that packs in more



The California BeachMeet our sleek   
 new camper
The ultra-versatile new California Beach means 
you can go exploring in comfort and style
The new California Beach is the easiest way for you to 
join the Volkswagen camper set. Fusing the style and 
rugged practicality of the California with the versatile 
seating of the Caravelle passenger carrier, the 
California Beach is a camper that can seat up to seven 
people, and sleep four in comfort overnight.

There’s space for your gear – perfect for you,  
your friends and their luggage. Then, simply pop 
up the manual elevating roof, fold down the rear 
bench and you’ve got sleeping space for four.

A wealth of options and accessories means you  
can customise your California Beach, your way.  
Plus, you get the option of a 140PS engine or a more 
economical 114PS version of the 2.0TDI engine,  
with BlueMotion Technology for better fuel 
economy and reduced CO

2
 emissions.

All of which means you can make sure your 
camper is perfectly suited to you.

•	 Seats up to 7 people

•	 Sleeps 4 adults

•	 �
Manual pop-up roof 	

with 2-berth bed

•	 �
2-seat rear bench or option

al 	

3-seat rear bench – both of
 which 

fold into a wide 2-berth bed

•	 �
Choice of 2.0TDI 140PS eng

ine, 	

or an even-more economica
l 	

2.0TDI 114PS engine with 

BlueMotion Technology 

•	 �
New Sunny Yellow paint op

tion 	

and exclusive Takato uphols
tery

Recommended retail price (RRP)		

California Beach highlights 

Delivery to Van Centre	 550.00	    550.00
Number plates	 20.00	      20.00		
20% VAT, delivery and number plates	 114.00	    114.00
Road-fund licence (12 months)	 315.00	    580.00
First-registration fee	 55.00	      55.00
Total excluding VAT	 940.00	 1,025.00
Total including VAT	 1,054.00	 1,319.00

Cost (£)			              2.0TDI 114PS	 2.0TDI 140PS 

				    Basic RRP		  Total RRP	Total RRP 	 Total RRP 	 ABI
				    excluding	 20% VAT	 including		  inc OTR	 inc OTR 	 insurance

Model				    VAT (£) 	 (£) 	 VAT (£) 		 ex VAT (£) 	 and VAT (£) 	 rating

2.0TDI 114PS BlueMotion Technology	 28,263.33 	 5,652.67 	 33,916.00	  29,203.33 	 34,970.00	 TBC
2.0TDI 140PS 		  29,013.33 	  5,802.67 	  34,816.00 	 30,218.33 	 36,135.00 	 TBC

On the road (OTR) costs

All the details you need to choose and work out the price of your vehicle
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Standard features

Interior

•  2 folding chairs stowed in tailgate

•  2-seat rear bench on rail system, with storage draw. Folds into a sleeping area 1.55 x 2.01m

•  2 sun visors with vanity mirrors

•  Blinds – integrated pull-down in passenger compartment and pop-up covers in cab

•  Climatic – semi-automatic air conditioning system, with second heater in passenger compartment

•  Electric front windows

•  Flooring – carpet in cab and rubber in passenger compartment

•  Folding table, stowed in sliding door

•  Fresh-air intake system with charcoal canister

•  Leather steering wheel, gearknob and handbrake grip

•  Lockable glove compartment

•  Passenger compartment lighting

•  RCD310 single CD/radio with 8 speakers and aux-in

•  Storage chest in passenger compartment

•  Takato cloth upholstery

•  Trip computer with multi-function display

Exterior

•  16" x 6.5J Miyato alloy wheels fitted with 215/65 R16 tyres, including steel spare wheel

•  80-litre fuel tank

•  �Body-coloured door mirrors and handles, rear bumper and front bumper including chrome detailing in upper grille 

(Please note: body-coloured door mirrors and handles are not available in combination with Sunny Yellow)

•  Door mirrors – electrically adjustable and heated

•  Leisure second battery with cut-off relay

•  Manual elevating roof with sleeping area 1.2 x 2.0m. Incorporating ventilation windows with mosquito nets at sides

•  Sliding door, right

•  Sliding left window in second row

•  Heated rear window with wash/wipe

Safety and security 

•  Airbags – driver and front passenger with de-activation switch

•  Driver and front passenger swivelling seats with lumbar support, armrests and side storage

•  �Electronic Stability Programme (ESP) incorporating: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS), Brake Assist System (BAS), Electronic Brake-pressure Distribution 

(EBD), Traction Control System (TCS), Electronic Differential Lock (EDL) and Hill Hold Assist

•  Thatcham Category 1 alarm and immobiliser with tow-away protection

•  First aid kit and warning triangle

•  Tool kit and jack

2.0TDI 114PS BlueMotion Technology – model-specific features 

•  Cruise control

•  Start/Stop system with brake energy recuperation for greater fuel and CO2 efficiency

•  Tyres – 215/65 R16 with optimised rolling resistance

Interior layout options

2-seat bench with storage chest (Standard) 3-seat bench (No-cost option)

2-seat bench with storage chest and  
optional swivel seat (Optional at extra cost)

Dimensions and weights

	 Gross 	 Trailer weight       	 Gross train			   Axel load
	 vehicle 	 braked 12%        	 weight 12%		  Unladen	 limit front/
	 weight 	 gradient/        	 gradient 	 Payload †	 weight †	 rear

Engine 	 (kg) 	 unbraked (kg)	 (kg)	 (kg) 	 (kg)	 (kg)

2.0TDI 114PS BlueMotion Technology	 3,000 	 2,200/750 	 4,900 	 713	 2,287	 1,500/1,550

2.0TDI 140PS 	 3,000 	 2,500/750 	 5,200 	 686	 2,314	 1,550/1,550

†	 Unladen weight and payload includes approximately 90% fuel load and 75kg for driver

California Beach with elevating roof

Living area 	 height up to berth edge  

	 (with roof raised)	 1,334mm

	 area 	 4.3m2

Side sliding door 	 width 	 1,020mm

	 height 	 1,268mm

Tailgate 	 width 	 1,486mm

	 height 	 1,295mm

Turning circle 		  11.9m

3-seat bench with two optional  
swivel seats (Optional at extra cost)
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	 Options

				    Manufacturer’s RRP

							�       Basic RRP		  Total RRP
							       ex 20%	 20%	 inc 20%
		  Description							       VAT (£) 	 VAT (£) 	 VAT (£) 

 
Wheels and tyres
16" x 6.5J Cartagena alloy wheels fitted with 215/65 R16 tyres							      100.00		  20.00	 120.00 

16" x 7J Los Angeles alloy wheels fitted with 235/60 R16 tyres								      183.33		  36.67	 220.00 
(not available on 114PS BlueMotion Technology model)
17" x 7J Thunder alloy wheels fitted with 235/55 R17 tyres									       445.83		  89.17	 535.00 

Alloy spare wheel, in lieu of steel spare wheel									       112.50		  22.50	 135.00
Tyre pressure warning										        0	050.00		  10.00	 060.00
	
Audio and communications
RCD310 single CD / DAB digital radio		                                                           		 104.17		  20.83	 125.00
Satellite Navigation RNS315 – 5" touch screen colour display.  							      370.83		  74.17	 445.00 
Includes AUX-IN and SD card slot, plus Western Europe mapping  
data pre-loaded to the 6GB internal flash memory	
Satellite Navigation RNS510 – 6.5" touch screen colour display with					    1,612.50	 322.50	 1,935.00 
DVD drive and 30GB HDD for music and mapping data storage.  	  
Includes voice control, AUX-IN, SD card slot and DVD with  
Western Europe mapping data
TV reception (only in combination with RNS510)									       812.50	 162.50	 975.00
MEDIA-IN with iPod/iPhone adapter cable										       125.00		  25.00	 150.00
MEDIA-IN with USB adapter cable											         125.00		  25.00	 150.00
Bluetooth Mobile Phone Provision, Hands Free Profile (HFP) 1.5								      187.50		  37.50	 225.00
												         
Premium Bluetooth Mobile Phone Provision 										       187.50		  37.50	 225.00 
Voice controlled / remote SIM Access Profile (rSAP) 1.0 / Hands Free Profile  
(HFP) 1.5 / Integrated GSM / Universal Mobile Telecommunications System  
(UMTS) transmitter/receiver (only in combination with leather multi-function   
steering wheel, including phone controls)

Body and chassis
Towbar – removable with electrics											         470.83		  94.17	 565.00
Mud flaps – front and rear											         095.83		  19.17	 115.00
Sliding right window, in second row											         141.67		  28.33	 170.00
Privacy glass												          245.83		  49.17	 295.00
Double glazing, for rear side windows and tailgate									       437.50		  87.50	 525.00 
(tailgate excludes heating function)
Laminated glass for improved noise dampening, 									       379.17		  75.83	 455.00 
Includes laminated privacy glass and laminated windscreen for improved  
noise damping and auto-dimming rear view mirror and rain sensors		
Awning, black rail and housing											         320.83		  64.17	 385.00
Awning, silver rail and housing											         437.50		  87.50	 525.00

P2R
Z2R
ZC2

P3R
Z3R
ZR8
ZK6

Z1K
P1I

7QL

Z1N
7RQ

QU2
9WE
9WF
Z1F
9ZI
Z1H

1D2
6N2
4JN
QL5
Z2B

Z2A

NF1
NF4

16" x 6.5J Miyato  
alloy wheels

17" x 7J Thunder  
alloy wheels

Folding table in sliding 
door, for use inside and out

Awning, silver rail  
and housing

2-seat rear bench/storage. 
Folds into sleeping area

Sat-nav RNS315 with 5" 
touch-screen colour display

Two folding chairs, stowed 
inside tailgate

Xenon headlights with  
LED daytime running lights

At a glance… At a glance…

• Available 
- Not Available

Engine specifications

	 2.0TDI 114PS BlueMotion Technology		  2.0TDI 140PS 

Engine type 	       Diesel, water-cooled, transverse, in-line, variable turbine geometry turbocharger with intercooler	  

Mixture preparation 	 Common-rail direct injection

EU exhaust-emission standard 		    5 

No. of cylinders 		    4 

Cubic capacity, cm3		  1,968 

Output, PS at rpm 	 114 at 3,500		  140 at 3,500 

Torque, max. Nm/rpm 	 250/1,500-2,750		  340/1,750-2,500

Diesel particulate filter 	 • 		  • 

5-speed manual gearbox 	 •		  –

6-speed manual gearbox	 –		  •

Front-wheel drive 	 •		  • 

		  Urban	 Extra-urban	 Combined	 Acceleration	 Top speed	 CO2

		  mpg	 mpg	 mpg	 0-62mph	 mph (where	 emissions
Model		  (l/100km)	 (l/100km)	 (l/100km)	 (seconds)	 law permits	 (g/km)

2.0TDI 114PS BlueMotion Technology	 32.8 (8.6)	 46.3 (6.1) 	 40.4 (7.0)	 16.9	 101	 184	

2.0TDI 140PS 		  28.8 (9.8)	 43.5 (6.5)	 36.7 (7.7)	 14.2	 107	 203

Fuel consumption, performance and CO2 emissions
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Options

	Comfort and convenience
Waste bin for cab door pocket										         016.67	 03.33	 020.00
Leather multi-function steering wheel										         120.83	 24.17	 145.00
Leather multi-function steering wheel, including phone controls							      162.50	 32.50	 195.00
Parking sensors – rear										         200.00	 40.00	 240.00
Parking sensors – front and rear										         350.00	 70.00	 420.00
Parking sensors – front and rear, with reversing camera							      770.83	 154.17	 925.00 
(only in combination with RNS510)
Power latching for sliding door and tailgate								       158.33	 31.67	 190.00 

Electric sliding door, with power latching on sliding door and tailgate						      375.00	 75.00	 450.00 

Cruise control (standard on 114PS BlueMotion Technology model)						      179.17	 35.83	 215.00
Folding door mirrors										          0	83.33	 16.67	 100.00
Servotronic, speed-dependent power-assisted steering							      333.33	 66.67	 400.00
Front fog lights with cornering light function								       250.00	 50.00	 300.00
Heated front seats											          212.50	 42.50	 255.00
Lane Change Assist – sensors monitor vehicles in the driver’s blind spot						      666.67	 133.33	 800.00 
and provide a warning with a visual signal in the left or right door mirror. 
Includes cruise control, auto-dimming rear-view mirror and rain sensors
Auto-dimming rear-view mirror and rain sensors								       095.83	 19.17	 115.00
Headlamp washer system, with heated front washer jets							      154.17	 30.83	 185.00 
and washer fluid level indicator
Heated front washer jets, and washer fluid level indicator						      0	37.50	 07.50	 045.00
Xenon headlights with LED daytime running lights. Includes headlamp						      916.67	 183.33	 1,100.00 
washer system with heated front washer jets and washer fluid level indicator	

Heating and ventilation
Climatronic, 3-zone automatic air conditioning system for 							      600.00	 120.00	 720.00 
driver, front passenger and rear passengers
Cool/warm box, 32-litre capacity, in luggage compartment, 						      195.83	 039.17	 235.00
powered by leisure second battery
Parking heater, with programmable timer and remote control							     1,354.17	 270.83	 1,625.00

Seats
Single swivel seat in second row										         291.67	 058.33	 350.00
Twin swivel seats in second row										         583.33	 116.67	 700.00
3-seat rear bench, in lieu of 2-seat rear bench and storage chest. 				               		   
Folds into a sleeping area 1.50 x 1.88m and includes 3 storage draws 								        No charge 
and waste bin. Please ask your Van Centre for full details.

Paint
Solid paint                                                           							               	
Candy White                                                                               
Sunny Yellow (Please note: this colour does not include body-coloured 								        No charge 
door mirrors and handles)                                                   
Salsa Red 											                     		
Metallic and pearlescent paint  										          495.83	 99.17	 595.00
Fresco Green 
Natural Grey  
Reflex Silver   
Sand Beige 
Night Blue 
Olympian Blue 
Deep Black (pearlescent) 
Samoa Red (pearlescent)												          

				    Manufacturer’s RRP

							       Basic retail		  Total retail
							       ex 20%	 20%	 inc 20%
		  Description							       VAT (£) 	 VAT (£) 	 VAT (£) 

QE1
ZE6
ZE7
7X1
7X2
7X8

GX3
GY1
GX5
GY1
8T1
6XP
1N3
8WH
4A3
Z1Z

PA3
8X1

8X4
PXR

9AH

1W1

7VF

4C0
4C2
ZV3

B4B4
M9M9

4Y4Y

3P3P
M4M4
8E8E
P8P8
Z2Z2
S6S6
2T2T
P3P3

More reasons to buy 
a California Beach

1. 2.

3.
Volkswagen servicing
It’s called the LongLife Service regime 
because there are no set intervals 
between services.
Service intervals for Diesel Engines
Intervals between services will vary depending on  
how you drive your vehicle and the conditions of  
use. Maximum time/distance parameters are set,  
and the service light will only come on when either  
the maximum mileage or time limit is met. 4 

The maximum mileage/time parameters vary from 
model to model; for more detailed information on 
LongLife Service regimes and their suitability for your 
requirements please contact your local Van Centre.

If you’d like a more traditional service regime, the 
vehicle can be adapted by your Volkswagen Van Centre 
or Van Service Centre to the Time/Distance regime.  
This can be done at the point of vehicle sale or when  
an inspection service is carried out. An oil change is  
due every 10,000 miles for California.

High quality parts
When you fit replacement parts to your vehicle, 
you need to know that they’ll stand the test of time. 
Volkswagen Original Parts® are constructed to the 
highest standards, are cheaper than you might think, 
and are widely available from Volkswagen Group’s 
massive national distribution centre.

Warranties for peace of mind
It’s great to know that if the worst should 
happen (and that’s pretty rare), it’ll get 
sorted without a fuss.

3-year warranty
All Volkswagen California Beach campers come with 
a three-year unlimited mileage warranty, which protects 
your vehicle against the failure of most mechanical and 
electrical components due to manufacturing defects.

This period consists of a two-year manufacturer’s 
warranty with unlimited mileage, plus a further one-
year unlimited mileage Van Centre warranty. 

Should the mileage exceed 100,000 within the first two 
years, the manufacturer’s two-year warranty will still be 
valid. If an additional warranty for subsequent years or 
a higher mileage is required, it may be purchased from 
an authorised Volkswagen Van Centre or Van Service 
Centre. However, this additional warranty must be 
purchased before the mileage reaches 100,000. 

3-year Paint warranty 
The paintwork is covered against manufacturing 
defects for a period of three years. Naturally, the vehicle 
must be cared for in compliance with the operating 
instructions found in your owner’s handbook.1

12-year Body Protection warranty 
The internal body sections and panels are covered 
against rusting through from the inside for 12 years. 
Naturally, the vehicle must be cared for in compliance 
with the operating instructions.1

Accessories warranty 
At Volkswagen Commercial Vehicles, we take just  
as much pride in our accessories range as we do in  
our vehicles. They’re developed and tested to ensure  
they’re fit for purpose and meet the standards you 
would expect of a Volkswagen accessory. Therefore, 
we’re pleased to offer a two-year warranty on all  
our accessories.2

In addition, if you order your accessories at the  
same time as you order your new vehicle, we will 
increase this warranty period to three years, in line  
with your vehicle warranty.

We can help with vehicle finance 
Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Finance 
offers a dedicated service to ensure we 
can meet your exact needs. 
Your local Van Centre can help you choose the right type 
of finance package to meet your specific requirements. 
Please ask them for full details. 3

Takes a 
load off...
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Alloy wheel options

Paint and upholstery options

Deep Black
 2T2T 

Samoa Red
P3P3  

Metallic  
(optional at extra cost)

Fresco Green 
3P3P  

Olympian Blue 
S6S6 

Reflex Silver 
8E8E  

Night Blue 
Z2Z2 

Natural Grey 
M4M4 

Sand Beige 
P8P8

Pearlescent  
(optional at extra cost)

Volkswagen Roadside Assistance
Every new Volkswagen comes with  
a comprehensive unlimited mileage 
recovery and assistance package that’s available across 
the UK and Europe for a full three years, operating  
24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Fully trained technicians 
will diagnose and repair most problems at the roadside, 
using Volkswagen equipment and parts. 

For more information ask your nearest Van Centre  
for a Volkswagen Roadside Assistance handbook.

1	� Full details of Volkswagen warranties are available from your authorised Volkswagen 
Van Centre or Van Service Centre.

2	 Unless otherwise stated. Some accessories come with a manufacturer warranty only.
3	 Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Finance is a trading name of Volkswagen Financial 

Services (UK) Limited. Subject to status. Finance available to over-18s only. 
4	 All mileages are approximate as the system uses kilometres as the distance measure. 

Please consult your authorised Volkswagen Van Centre or Van Service Centre for full 
details. Indemnities may be required.

5.
Vehicle insurance gets you covered
We want you to enjoy your new California 
Beach from day one, and thanks to 
the complimentary seven-day cover 
from Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle 
Insurance, you can. 
Call free on 0800 316 7896 (lines are open Monday to 
Friday 8am-9pm and Saturday 9am-5pm), provide  
a few details, and a cover note will be sent to your  
Van Centre. They will then tax your vehicle and you  
can drive it away. 

Visit insurewithvwcv.co.uk for details to see all our 
insurance products, get a quote or buy online. All of  
our insurance products are designed to ease the pain  
of making a claim.

4.
Bringing it  
all together
The network of Van Centres is the 
backbone of everything Volkswagen 
does for its customers. All the staff 
are specially trained, which means 
you can benefit from know-how built 
up over 60 years of experience. The 
network covers the whole country, 
and offers a wide range of products 
and services.

The small print for this brochure 
Some of the vehicles shown are fitted with optional equipment at extra charge. Our 
quotations regarding product information, appearance, performance, dimension and 
weights in addition to illustrations and all information regarding fitting and technical  
data are based on characteristics of the UK market and correspond to knowledge 
available at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Vehicles not  
in current UK stock and customer-order vehicles may take a number of weeks for delivery. 
Certain combinations of vehicle specifications and factory-fitted extras are not compatible 
and therefore all orders received are subject to confirmation. Models, factory-fitted 
options and paint and upholstery options subject to availability. Please check details  
and availability with an appropriate authorised Volkswagen Van Centre at the time  
of ordering. All pricing and product information is correct at the time of going to print.

Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Insurance is a trading name of Volkswagen Insurance 
Service (Great Britain) Limited, an appointed representative of Volkswagen Financial 
Services (UK) Limited, Brunswick Court, Yeomans Drive, Blakelands, Milton Keynes MK14 
5LR. Registered in England number 2835230. Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Insurance 
is sold, underwritten and administered by Allianz Insurance plc registered in England 
number 84638. Registered office 57 Ladymead, Guildford, Surrey GU1 1DB. Volkswagen 
Financial Services (UK) Limited and Allianz Insurance plc are authorised and regulated  
by the Financial Services Authority. Volkswagen Financial Services (UK) Limited and 
Allianz Insurance plc are not part of the same corporate group.

If you want advice or more 
information, call your 
nearest Van Centre on 
0800 717 131

Fabric upholstery

Takato
RH

New for the 

California Beach!  

Regular paint (available as standard)

Candy White
B4B4  

Salsa Red 
4Y4Y  

Sunny Yellow
M9M9  

New for the 

California Beach!  

16" Miyato alloys
6.5J x 16 alloy wheels fitted with  
215/65 R16 tyres.

16" Cartagena alloys
6.5J x 16 alloy wheels  
fitted with 215/65 R16 tyres.

17" Thunder alloys
7J x 17 alloy wheels  
fitted with 235/55 R17 tyres.

16" Los Angeles alloys
7J x 16 alloy wheels fitted with 235/60 R16 tyres (not 
available on 114PS BlueMotion Technology model

Optional at extra costFitted as standard
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Printed in UK  CVW710beach

www.volkswagen-vans.co.uk

Sign up for all the latest news, 
offers and competitions at

www.volkswagen-vans.co.uk/vanmail

To contact your local Van Centre, call
0800 717 131


